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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Application

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature (K)
Diameter d (in)
Diameter d (mm)
Family Brand Name
Lamp Finish

Length 1 (in)

Length I (mm)
Luminous Flux (Im)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Reflector Coating

Product Details

Product
Number:

Order
Abbreviation:

General
Description:

20607

STUDIOLINE 55W/3200

55 watt, fluorescent, 3200K, dulux L

STUDIOLINES5W3200 120V 10/CS 1/SKU
Compact Fluorescent /Studio-TV

8000
2G11
T5

C (gas)
85
3200
0.000
0.00
OSRAM STUDIOLINE®
Coated
20.865
535
3800
55.00
535.94

http://lecom.sylvania.com/sylvaniab2b/catalog/ProductDetailsPrint.inc.jsp?isPrint=true
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